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Ehrungen im Jahr 2009
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Karl Beck

Walter GOtz

Rita Kriechenbauer
Oswald Wagner
Bernhard Weil
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Alois Schmid
J Birgzt T aget
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Withelm und ChI‘IStHlE: Hahn
Konrad Holfelder

Bernward Kriegler

Elisabeth Ludwig

Bemhard und Monika Meiler

~ 10-jihrige Mitgliedschaft
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Sonntag, 27. Dezember 2009
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Franz Woppmann

Jiirgen Prahofer
Robert Schneider
Martina Wagmiiller
Stefan Wittmann

s

oy

R L L e L Y R R ay

31.12.2009

31.12.2009
31.12.2009
31.12.2009

21,1.2.2009

31.12.2009
31.12.2009
31.12.2009
31122009

e = r g g e g i -
s e i T T TR R 2y wif iy il P iy
.I?J; _I._:I.'.-.'ﬁi. TS l.":r g 1" 'IF 'ﬁl e |

31.12.2009
31122009

31.12.2009

31.12.2009
31.12.2009

31.12.2009
31.12.2009

Datum

Seite 1




